HXWXD – 400X600X100 (all dimensions are in mm) 

For Tower C,D upto 16 floors

Tax Details:  761,670.00 Material Amount :

137,100.60 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES EIGHT LAC NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE ONLY

898771.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  As Per Requirement

Payment  For Accessories of DB panels:

50% Advance at the time of Material Required Confirmation.

Balance along with Taxes and Duties against Proforma Invoice before delivery

FRIEGHT  Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase